Models
• Backward curved centrifugal impeller and
external rotor motor assembly with
maintenance free long life bearings
• Thermal contacts connected to terminals
• Full motor protection through external
tripping device
• Rigid frameless sheet metal construction

Dimensions (mm)
Installation and Accessories
An extensive range of accessories are available
to complete the installation of the Xpelair CubeX
CMAX Range of inline centrifugal fans.
Solid duct fastener XMK
Backdraft shutter XBD
Filterbox CFC
Xflex ALU
Typical Specifications on page 178.
Remote Sensors on page 154.
Full Range of Ancillaries
on pages 158-159.
Dimensions (mm)
Model A B C ØD
CBXC280S315 500 500 500 315
CBXC280S355 500 500 500 355
CBXC315S315 500 500 500 315
CBXC315S355 500 500 500 355
CBXC355S315 500 500 500 315
CBXC355S355 500 500 500 355
CBXC400S400 700 700 700 400
CBXC400S450 700 700 700 450
5 Step Transformer Speed Controller
• Multi-tapped auto transformer giving 5
speeds allowing accurate adjustment to suit
site conditions